PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 116 candidates

for recruitment to 30 POSTS (OPEN MERIT = 22, SPECIAL PERSONS = 01, WOMEN
QUOTA = 05 & MINORITY QUOTA = 02) OF EDUCATOR (BS-16) ON CONTRACT

BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on

14-07-2024.

2.

Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the

approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
1 10376 98200412 SUMERA MUNIR **WOMEN QUOTA**
2 10463 98200631 MARYAM SAIF ULLAH *WOMEN
QUOTA*
3 10510 98202093 SOBIAH *WOMEN QUOTA**
4 10599 98204797 SHAKEELA AYUB **WOMEN QUOTA**
5 10702 98201109 GULSHAN MAHBOOB **WOMEN
QUOTA**
6 10718 98205810 IRAM NAZIR **WOMEN QUOTA**
7 10752 98207430 NIMRA AROOJ *WOMEN QUOTA**
8 10919 98201451 NAILA FARID *WOMEN QUOTA**
9 11316 98200143 WAJEEHA SALAMAT *WOMEN
QUOTA**
10 11749 98209204 RAFIA RAO **WOMEN QUOTA**
11 11807 98200136 AYESHA ASLAM **WOMEN QUOTA**
12 11937 98205939 AFSAH IFTIKHAR **WOMEN QUOTA**
13 12050 98206443 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ RAZA **
SPECIAL PERSON**
14 12166 98200065 MUHAMMAD AAMIR
15 12194 98201229 ARSLAN HAIDER
16 12198 98206279 MUHAMMAD SHAMS UL HAQ
17 12246 98200212 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI
18 12622 98205059 MUHAMMAD YASIR NAWAZ
19 12753 98200707 MUHAMMAD JAVED
20 12760 98209823 HAFIZ ASAD ULLAH
21 12767 98200383 SADAM HUSSAIN
22 12819 98210113 NABEEL AHMAD
23 20187 98200237 RASHIDA SHAHEEN **WOMEN
QUOTA*
24 20266 98201546 SIDRA RAUF **WOMEN QUOTA**
25 20285 98200824 TEHREEN AZAM **WOMEN QUOTA**
26 20379 98201531 MARIA KHAN *WOMEN QUOTA**
27 20389 98205574 HINA IFTIKHAR **WOMEN QUOTA**
28 20616 98200396 MUHAMMAD IRFAN
29 20653 98200035 NIAZ HUSSAIN
30 20739 98201181 MUHAMMAD NOMAN
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FATHER'S NAME

MUNIR AHMAD
SAIF ULLAH VIRK

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD AYUB
MAHBOOB ALAM

NAZIR AHMAD
KHADIM HUSSAIN
NAZAR FARID
SALAMAT ALI

ABDUL RAFAY RAO
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
RUSTAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ZIA HAIDER
MUHAMMAD SHUJAAT
HAJI MAKHAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

ABDUL RAUF
MUHAMMAD AZAM
ZAWAR HUSSAIN KHAN
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
ATTA RASOOL

RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM



31

32
33
34

35

36

37
38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

30139

30215
30243
30280

30318

30657

30763
30945
31004

31227
31307

31646
31659
31857
31880
31902
31973
31996
32082
32101
32108
32171
32189
32244
32270
32311
32366
32446
32507
40320

40702
40736

40751
40972
41100
50026
50080
50164

50335
50539
50600
50601
50606
50639
50677
50686
50761
50765
50836
50847
50867
50966

98205906

98210991
98202388
98204506

98209243

98205934

98203857
98208616
98202692

98204314
98209651

98205874
98209462
98204890
98202523
98208929
98201525
98203684
98203536
98202759
98203559
98205126
98203397
98204958
98209461
98200478
98206839
98200137
98210591
98202308

98209527
98202341

98203744
98210883
98202913
98202885
98206793
98200827

98204439
98203094
98202490
98207277
98206672
98208137
98201729
98200626
98200495
98206190
98201279
98200480
98208071
98200133

TALBIA TABASSUM **WOMEN
QUOTA**
NAZIA BIBI *WOMEN QUOTA**

SANA HANIF *WOMEN QUOTA**

YASMEEN SHABNAM *WOMEN
QUOTA**

ANEELA HUSSAIN *WOMEN
QUOTA**

SYEDA SADAF ZAHRA *WOMEN
QUOTA**

SUMAIRA BIBI *WOMEN QUOTA**

SHANZA NAZEER *WOMEN QUOTA**

SEHRISH ASGHAR **WOMEN
QUOTA**
TAQDEES AZAD *WOMEN QUOTA**

RANI MADIHA JAVED **WOMEN
QUOTA**
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD FARHAN
SABIR HUSSAIN
KALEEM ULLAH

IMRAN KHAN

ZAEEM ABBAS QAISAR
MOHSIN ZAMEER
IRFAN ABBAS

UMAR FAROOQ
MUZZAMIL HUSSAIN
GHULAM JAFAR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ZOHAIB RAMZAN
SAEED UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR MUZAMIL
AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAQASH
JAMSHAID HUSSAIN

HAFIZA ANAM NASEEM *WOMEN
QUOTA**
ABAID ULLAH ** SPECIAL PERSON**

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ** SPECIAL
PERSON**
MUHAMMAD USMAN

YASIR ARFAT

ABDUL WAHAB

ISHRAT *WOMEN QUOTA**
ASMA BIBI *WOMEN QUOTA**

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA *WOMEN
QUOTA**
SAHIBA FAREED *WOMEN QUOTA**

SHAWANA BIBI *WOMEN QUOTA**
MUHAMMAD MUQEET UR RAHMAN
ARSHAD IQBAL

IRSHAD ALI

SYED AKBAR SHAH

MUHAMMAD REHMATULLAH
MUHAMMAD ARIF

UZAIR AHMAD

FAKHAR UD DIN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN RAZA
HAFIZ ANJUM FAREED
MUHAMMAD HANIF

TAUQEER KHAN
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SYED MATLOOB UL HASSAN

BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
TASADDUQ HUSSAIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD MITHU
NAZEER AHMAD RAI
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

AZAD GUL
JAVED IQBAL

ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
KHAN MUHAMMAD
ZAFAR IQBAL HUSSAIN
ABDULLAH KHAN
QAISAR ABBAS KHAN
ZAMEER HUSSAIN
BASHIR HUSSAIN KHAN
GHULAM SHABBIR
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AMEER KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
EHSAN ULLAH
MUZAMIL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
GHULAM HUSSAIN
RASHID MEHMOOD

RASHEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SYED SADIQ MUHAMMAD SHAH

GHULAM RASOOL
GHULAM YASIN
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SIDIQUE

GHULAM FAREED
ALLAH NAWAZ
SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

DIN MUHAMMAD ALIAS PIYARA KH/

SYED ASGHAR SHAH
MUHAMMAD MUNEER
FAIZ AHMAD

MUJAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SIRAJ UD DIN
MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN
IQBAL FAREED

ALLAH WASAYA

GHULAM MUSTAFA



83 60026 98200619 IFFAT RANI*WOMEN QUOTA** MATI ULLAH KHAN
84 60522 98200039 SONIA SAMAN *WOMEN QUOTA** MUHAMMAD RAFI
85 60731 98205754 ANZA *WOMEN QUOTA** ZULFIQAR
86 60784 98201270 HUMIRA AKRAM *WOMEN QUOTA*  MUHAMMAD AKRAM
87 61217 98209326 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD AYUB
88 61235 98203645 MUHAMMAD MEHTAB ALI MUHAMMAD ASLAM
89 61298 98203707 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD IJAZ
90 61311 98200528 ANWAR MUSTAFA ADALAT ALI
91 61318 98205595 ARSHAN AHMED MOHAMMAD SHARIF
92 61344 98200195 MUHAMMAD FAISAL SAEED SAEED AHMAD
93 61349 98206349 MUHAMMAD AKRAM TABASSUM GUL SHER
94 61410 98206527 MUHAMMAD AFZAAL MAQBOOL HUSSAIN
95 61411 98205012 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA HAFIZ GHULAM SHABIR
96 61429 98206388 MOAZZAM SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD AMIN
97 61472 98200122 EHSAN HAIDER HAIDER ALI
98 70075 98206962 NAHEED AHMAD *WOMEN QUOTA**  HAJI AHMAD
99 70193 98203092 SAKINA BIBI *WOMEN QUOTA** MUQARRAB KHAN
100 70209 98205841 RIMSHA NAVEED *WOMEN QUOTA**  MUHAMMAD SIRAJ
101 70245 98205080 FARZANA LIAQAT *WOMEN LIAQAT ALI

QUOTA**
102 70418 98200095 SADIA DILAWAIZ *WOMEN QUOTA*  MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN
103 70638 98201362 UMAIRA BIBI *WOMEN QUOTA** AMANULLAH
104 70696 98203582 SABIHA ABBAS *WOMEN QUOTA** GHULAM ABBAS
105 70808 98210513 ZUNERA AKRAM *WOMEN QUOTA** CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD AKRAM
106 70952 98205195 UMAIR HAYAT KHAN MISSAR HAYAT KHAN
107 71026 98200835 MUHAMMAD TUSEEF IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN
108 71031 98209216 NOMAN ABBAS MUHAMMAD RIAZ
109 71037 98204919 MUHAMMAD AALAM KHAN MUHAMMAD IQBAL
110 71070 98209858 MUHAMMAD TAHIR NADEEM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
111 71193 98210762 REHAN MEHDI FAYYAZ HUSSAIN
112 71356 98210955 ZAGHAM ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS
113 71387 98208424 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL TAHIR ANWAR ALI

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
114 30016 98201979 WASIQ KARIM KARIM BAKHSH
115 61098 98202826 ZULQURNAIN HYDER MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN SHAH

03 Candidates at Sr. No. 13, 61 & 62 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Special Persons Quota

MINORITY QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
116 12334 98203216 AZWAR PERVAIZ MASIH

01 Candidate at Sr. No. 68 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Minority Quota

WOMEN QUOTA

46 Candidates at Sr. No. 1 to 12, 23 to 27, 31 to 41, 60, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 83 to 86 & 98 to 105
(Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota

4, This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in
ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this

notice will not be accepted.
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5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by
clicking Single Paper DMC Button. The result intimation cards will remain on the website for thirty
(30) days.

6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked are advised to apply along-
with original online deposit receipt of Rs.200/- as rechecking fee within 07 days of the declaration

of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

Case No. 50 G 2023
Dated: 02-08-2024

AFZAAL AHMAD
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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